Mitglied

Eggenberger Christian, a. Bezirks-
ammann, Grabs SG

Elkuch Josef, Kaufmann, Mauren

Elkuch Richard, Schellenberg

Eurocan-Trust, Postfach, Schaan

Falk David, Elektriker, Schaan

Falk Franz, Schriftsetzer, Vaduz

Falk Jakob, Oberlehrer, Schaan

Falz-Fein Eduard, Baron von,
9490 Vaduz

Feger Walter, 6000 Luzern, We-
semlinhéheweg 13

Fehr Alfons, Waldaufseh., Eschen

Feger Guido, fiirstl. Kommerzien-
rat, 9490 Vaduz

Fehr-Gassner Karolina, Triesen,
Maschlina 305

.Flad Hermann, Dipl. Physiker,
Maschlina 327, Triesen

Fehr Wilhelm, fiirstl. Kommer-
zienrat, 9494 Schaan

Franck Hermann, 9490 Vaduz,
Chemiker

Frick Adrian, Arch.biiro, Balzers-
Mils 418

Frick Alexander jun., Ing. agr.
9494 Schaan

Frick Alexander, Dr. h. ¢, Alt-
Reg.-Chef, (Vorstandsmitglied)
9494 Schaan

Frick Anton, stud., Schaan 225

Frick Arnold, Bauunternehmer,
9494 Schaan .

Frick Arthur, 9496 Balzers 253

Frick Ferdinand, Schreinermeist.,
9494 Schaan

Frick Georg,
9494 Schaan

Frick Gert, Malergeschift, Schaan

Frick Hansjérg, Laborant, Schaan

Frick Peter, Dipl. techn., Schaan

Frick Robert, Bauunternehmer,
9494 Schaan

Frick Rony, stud., Schaan 121

Frick Walter, Beamter LKW,
Schaan

Frommelt Andreas, Garage, Miih-
leholz, Vaduz

Frommelt Hubert Ing., Vaduz

Frommelt Josef, Musiker, Masch-

Bauunternehmer,

lina, 9495 Triesen
Frommelt XKurt, Bankbeamter,
Vaduz

Furer Carl, Malermeister, Stein-
griiblistrasse 42, 9000 St. Gallen

114

seif :
1958
1925
1963
1966
1958
1933
1937
1952

1923
1959

1920
1959
1962
1925
1959
1959
1960
1935
1964

1950
1949

1950
1950
1956
1964
1963

1948
1964

1958

1958
1958

1965
1966

1957

Mitglied

Gantenbein Hans, Dr. jur., Basel,
Augustinergasse 3

Gantner Rudolf sen., Planken

Gantner-Nutt Katharina, Frau,
Planken

Gassner Alfred, Gemailderestau-
rator, Bludenz, Vorarlberg

Gassner Emmi, Frl., 6390 Engel-
berg

Gassner Erich, 9490 Vaduz 482

Gassner Hans, Alt-Gemeindevor-
sieher, 9497 Triesenberg

Gassner Helmut, Letistrasse 728,
9490 Vaduz

Gassner Hubert, Geschiftsfithrer,
Vaduz

Gassner Hugo, Lehrer, Schaan

Gassner Klemens, Rechtsagent,
9495 Triesen

Gassner Richard, 9490 Vaduz

Gassner Roman, Baugesch., Vaduz

Gattenhof Carl Dr., Triesen

Geier Josef, Malermeister, Vaduz

Geiger Peter, Student, Mauren

Gemeinde Balzers )

Gemeinde Eschen

Gemeinde Gamprin

Gemeinde Mauren

Gemeinde Planken

Gemeinde Ruggell

Gemeinde Schaan

Gemeinde Schellenberg

Gemeinde Triesen

Gemeinde Triesenberg

Gemeinde Vaduz

Gerster Adele, Frau, 9490 Vaduz

Goop Adulf Peter, Rechtsberater,
9490 Vaduz

Goop Josef, Schellenberg 72

Goop Peter, Student, Aule 458,
Vaduz )

Goop Rudolf, Student, Schellen-
bérg 62

Goverts Henry, Dr., 9490 Vaduz

Goppel Ulrich, Buchdruckereibe-
sitzer, 9490 Vaduz

Grabher Elmar, Dr., Landesamts-
direktor, Bregenz, Vorarlberg

Graf Werner A. Dr., Gerichts-
schreiber, Hochwachtstr. 15,
9000 St. Gallen

Greiser Fritz jun., Plankstrasse 19,
1 Berlin 65

Grénegress Herb., Blumenstr. 23,
495 Minden (Westf.), Wdl.

seit:
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1959
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1957
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1965

1959
1944

1929
1928
1956
1959
1953
1966
1902
1902
1902
1902
1902
1902
1905
1902
1902
1902
1902
1942

1941
1963

1965

1960
1949

1924
1948

1954
1964
1963



